

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: WP(C) 2785/2023

Omvir Singh

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shashank Vasistha, Advocate

V/s

Food Corporation of India & Ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ahtsham Hussan Bhat, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
20.08.2025

Objections stand filed.

List for consideration on 18.10.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
20.08.2025
AKHILESH